
NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19
March 17, 2021   •  9:00 AM – 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and 
vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:25 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

I. 	 Welcome & Introduction

II. 	 Civic Organizations Addressing 	
	 COVID-19 Impacts on Rural NC  

III. 	 Collegiate Fraternity & Sorority  
	 Participation in Fighting the  
	 Pandemic

 IV. 	 Questions & Feedback

V. 	 Next Steps & Closing

Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, 
Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation

Dawn Rochelle, Rotary District Governor for 
Rotary District 7730

Lillian Davis, NC Governor’s COVID-19 Task 
Force Member Representing the Greater  
Raleigh National Pan Hellenic Council

All

Kelly Calabria

Agenda     

Register for this meeting & view materials at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

http://bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

