

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19 March 17, 2021 • 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM

Agenda

9:00 AM	l.	Welcome & Introduction	Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation
9:10 AM	II.	Civic Organizations Addressing COVID-19 Impacts on Rural NC	Dawn Rochelle, Rotary District Governor for Rotary District 7730
9:25 AM	III.	Collegiate Fraternity & Sorority Participation in Fighting the Pandemic	Lillian Davis, NC Governor's COVID-19 Task Force Member Representing the Greater Raleigh National Pan Hellenic Council
9:40 AM	IV.	Questions & Feedback	All
9:55 AM	V.	Next Steps & Closing	Kelly Calabria

Register for this meeting & view materials at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid









